
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

No.

28

76

182

4

94

26

22

23

64

38

8

53

6

141

2

92

5

44

164

158

14

41

47

11

87

21

221

110

Name

Michael Poulsen

Keld Sommer

Jeppe Olesen

Jens Rasmussen

Heini Guttesen

Chris Carlsen

Preben Lind

Mikkel Larsen

Frank Pedersen

Christoffer Alw'en

Henrik Wiese

Rune Romdal

Martin Hjalmarsson

Daniel Gustavsen

Lars Andersson

Patrick Joey Christiansen

Robert Petersen

Tony Nilsson

Lars Olofsson

Jan Hansen

Henning Boll

Anders Pedersen

Tonny Moberg

Thomas Hansen

Mark Larsen

Hans Henrik Christiansen

Michael Danielsen

Frederik Lyngholm

Best Tm

1:03.499

1:04.348

1:04.358

1:04.427

1:04.733

1:04.815

1:04.909

1:05.140

1:05.156

1:05.695

1:05.931

1:05.933

1:06.174

1:06.367

1:06.969

1:07.045

1:07.258

1:07.457

1:07.683

1:08.281

1:08.539

1:08.648

1:09.215

1:09.346

1:09.843

1:09.873

1:10.548

Diff

0.849

0.859

0.928

1.234

1.316

1.410

1.641

1.657

2.196

2.432

2.434

2.675

2.868

3.470

3.546

3.759

3.958

4.184

4.782

5.040

5.149

5.716

5.847

6.344

6.374

7.049

Best Speed

117.356

115.808

115.790

115.666

115.119

114.973

114.807

114.400

114.372

113.433

113.027

113.024

112.612

112.285

111.275

111.149

110.797

110.470

110.102

109.137

108.726

108.554

107.665

107.461

106.696

106.651

105.630

-

In Lap

7

6

7

10

13

4

9

5

14

6

9

11

12

12

9

8

7

10

6

8

12

3

12

8

5

12

8

0

Nat/State Sponsor

TMG Racing

Sidekick Racing

cpsracing

Fo

SayJes Racing Team

Kenny-Racing

-= Sportbikes.dk =-

Midtjysk Racing

Team Vallø Racing / BMRACINGTEAM

Rip-Off Racing

Class

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 1000

Rookie 600

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday

Rookie1000 Q1

Qualifying started at 9:20:18

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 09:20


